Subject: Submission of Proof of Benefits and Case Files for Representation Order
Dear Andrew Dalton,

I am writing in response to your letter dated 13 August 2025 regarding my upcoming trial at
High Corner Magistrates' Court on 13 October 2025.

Please find “Attached” the following documents as requested:

A copy of my driving licence

Multiple screenshots from my Universal Credit portal, including:
o The most recent benefit letter from the Department for Work and Pensions
o A recent statement showing the last benefit payment received

o Confirmation of my National Insurance Number: J

My complete set of Case Files (8 of 8), prepared and attached

Also, for ease of access and verification, all materials are also hosted at: @
https://horrificcorruption.com/Server2/Another-Police-Case-03-08-2025/index01.asp

This includes my MG11 witness statement, impact statement, correspondence with solicitors,
and supporting documents relevant to the Representation Order, at your review and control.

1) Tuckers@tuckerssolicitors-com-Urgent.pdf

2) WITNESS STATEMENT Mr. Simon Paul Cordell.pdf

3) Impact Statement Regarding Wrongly Imposed Bail Conditions.pdf
4) Letter to my Solicitors At Court 08-08-2025.pdf

5) permission to travel to Turkey.pdf

6) LettertoJude’s from Simons Dad.pdf
7) 09-08-2025-Day-After-Court.pdf
8) The 14th Of August 2025 2.pdf

All Emails Sent So Far:

1) Email Sent.pdf “Mother to Court Changed of address request!”

2) Email Received.pdf “Courts Reply Granting The change of address till the
8/08/25!”

3) Email Sent.pdf “Myself to tuckers solicitors’ representing solicitor for the
8/08/25!”

4) Email Received-Attachment - Hearing Outcome.pdf

5) Email Received.pdf “Tuckers solicitors confirming the hearing outcome!”

Please confirm receipt and advise if any further documentation is required.
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Kind regards, Simon Paul Cordell

Thanks for sharing the image, Simon. Based on the letter from Tuckers Solicitors LLP
dated 13 August 2025, here’s a polished email you can send in response, along with
your attachments:

Subject: Submission of Proof of Benefits and Case Files for Representation Order

Dear Andrew Dalton,

I am writing in response to your letter dated 13 August 2025 regarding my upcoming trial
at High Corner Magistrates' Court on 13 October 2025.

Please find attached the following documents as requested:
e Acopy of mydriving licence

e Multiple screenshots from my Universal Credit portal, what includes the most
recent benefit letter from the Department for Work and Pensions, a recent
statement showing the last benefit payment received.

¢ Confirmation of my National Insurance Number: Jh
¢ My complete set of pre prepared Case Files (8 of 8) located as attached!

9) Tuckers@tuckerssolicitors-com-Urgent.pdf
10) WITNESS STATEMENT Mr. Simon Paul Cordell.pdf
11) Impact Statement Regarding Wrongly Imposed Bail Conditions.pdf
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12) Letter to my Solicitors At Court 08-08-2025.pdf
13) permission to travel to Turkey.pdf

14) Letter to Jude’s from Simons Dad.pdf

15) 09-08-2025-Day-After-Court.pdf

16) The 14th Of August 2025 2.pdf

All Emails Sent So Far

6) Email Sent.pdf “Mother to Court Changed of address request!”

7) Email Received.pdf “Courts Reply Granting The change of address till the
8/08/25!”

8) Email Sent.pdf “Myself to tuckers solicitors’ representing solicitor for the
8/08/25!”

9) Email Received-Attachment - Hearing Outcome.pdf

10) 4. Email Received.pdf “Tuckers solicitors confirming the hearing outcome!”

| trust this documentation satisfies the requirements for confirming my entitlement to
benefits. | would appreciate confirmation that these materials are sufficient to proceed
under the Representation Order and that the case files have been received and will be
handled accordingly.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Kind regards,
Simon Paul Cordell

Jh
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